680

30

114

435
375

230

R16

B0

210

Cora Black Undermount Granite Sink

0

PGR6843-MB

Information

o Construction: Composite Granite

o Mounting: Undermount

o Color: Black

o Overflow: No

o Basket Waste: Yes

o Sink Dimension: 680 x 435 x 210 mm
o Tap Hole: No

o Bowl Type: Single

Maintenance and Care

o 20 years replacement warranty.

o 1year replacement for accessories & spare parts.

Important Note:
Always use the physical product measurements for cut-outs as the
maufacturer’s template is a guide only and may differ from the actual

product dimensions over time.

Please visit https://www.aclco.com.au/warranty.html to view the full warranty.
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